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Dates for your diary 
 

27th - 31st May- Half term 
Tue 4th June - Year 1 trip to Sheringham Park 
Thurs 6th June - Year 3/4 trip to Norwich Castle 
17th - 21st June - Year 6 trip to Crowden 
Wed 19th June Year R class assembly 
27th June - Professional Development day 
Wed 3rd July - Year 6 class assembly 
Fri 5th July - Summer Fayre 
Mon 8th July - Year 5 trip to Cley 
9 +10th July - Sheringham High school transition days 
Wed 10th July - Year 2 class assembly 
Thurs 18th July - Open afternoon 
Fri 19th July - End of term disco 
Mon 22nd July - Sports day 

Mr Gleeson ran two very popular sessions with the chil-
dren dismantling some of our old laptops. Everyone en-
joyed the experience and most took home some  bits and 
pieces for mementos.  

Congratulations to our Year 6 for their hard work 
during Sats week. I am sure they have all 
 performed at their best in the tests. 

Year 3 turned judge and jury in a trial about slav-
ery as part of their topic on sugar. 

Congratulations to Year 5 for winning Clyde the  
attendance owl  this week 

Behaviour Panel Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

Infant playground      

Junior playground      

 

Holt School Uniform order slip 
 

Please complete and return this slip with any orders, by Friday 14th June. Do not send any money with 
this slip, this will not be required until the sweatshirts and bags are available for collection. 
 

Child’s Name ……………………………………………………………………………… Class…………………………... 
 

School sweatshirt  Size 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-13  @ £6 each. Number required ................. Size……………... 
 

Bookbags @ £3-60 each. Number required   .............. 


